
Last Name First Name Work Email Member Code

Berge Colleen colleen.berge@cccu.ca JOB STEWARD

Carnes Marah marah.carnes@cccu.ca JOB STEWARD

Cowan Gayle Gayle.Cowan@cccu.ca JOB STEWARD

Davenport Carolyn carolyn.davenport@cccu.ca EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR

Demers Maria maria.demers@cccu.ca JOB STEWARD

Dodds Amy amy.dodds@cccu.ca JOB STEWARD

Gardner Sarah Sarah.Gardner@cccu.ca JOB STEWARD

Healy Heather heather.healy@cccu.ca EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR

Kirk Lauralee laurie.kirk@cccu.ca EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR

Koskela Tracy Tracy.Koskela@cccu.ca JOB STEWARD

Lux Wilfried wilfried.lux@cccu.ca JOB STEWARD

McLean Laina Laina.McLean@cccu.ca JOB STEWARD

Morris June june.morris@cccu.ca JOB STEWARD

Mrack Stacey stacey.mrack@cccu.ca JOB STEWARD

Myck Robin Robin.Myck@cccu.ca JOB STEWARD

O'Donoghue Kathy Kathy.ODonoghue@cccu.ca JOB STEWARD

Smith Amy Amy.Smith@cccu.ca JOB STEWARD

Sumen Tami Tami.Sumen@cccu.ca JOB STEWARD

Turgeon Dianne Dianne.Turgeon@cccu.ca JOB STEWARD

mailto:laurie.kirk@cccu.ca

